
Notre Dame Academy 2019 Soccer Schedule
Day Date Opponent Home/Away Level Site Time
Thur 8/1/19 St. Henry Away JV/V St. Henry 6-9pm
Thur 8/8/19 NCC - Soccerama Home V Ryle 6:30
Mon 8/12/19 Scott Home JV/V NDA 5/6:30
Tues 8/13/19 Dixie Home F NDA 6
Fri 8/16/19 St. Henry Away F St. Henry 6
Mon 8/19/19 Highlands Away F/JV/V Tower Park 5/6:30/8
Wed 8/21/19 Holy Cross Away V/JV Holy Cross 5/6:30
Wed 8/21/19 Simon Kenton Away F SK 7:30
Sat  8/24/19 Lebanon Home JV/V NDA 10/11:45
Sat 8/24/19 Highlands Home F T&C #2 10:30am
Mon 8/26/19 Cooper Home JV/V NDA 5/6:30
Wed 8/28/19 Simon Kenton Away JV/V SK 6/7:30
Thur 8/29/19 Simon Kenton Home F NDA 6
Wed 9/4/19 Ryle (GS Night) Home JV/V NDA 5/6:30
Fri 9/6/19 St. Henry Home F NDA 6
Fri 9/6/19 Brebeuf Jesuit (IN) Away V ZYSA #6B 6
Sat 9/7/19 Hamilton SE (IN) Away JV ZYSA #6A 9:45am
Sat 9/7/19 Noblesville (IN) Home V Champ Field 3
Sat 9/7/19 Noblesville (IN) Home JV ZYSA #7A 3
Tues 9/10/19 Sacred Heart Home V Lex Cath 8
Tues 9/10/19 CC - F Tourney Away F Dixie 6:45
Wed  9/11/19 Highlands Home F/JV NDA 5/6:30
Thur 9/12/19 LC Tournament - TBDHome V  Lex Cath 6 or 8
Sat 9/14/19 LC Tournament - TBDHome V Lex Cath 1/3/5/7
Sat 9/14/19 Ryle Away F/JV Ryle 11:30/2:30
Mon 9/16/19 Dixie Home V/JV NDA 5/6:30
Tues 9/17/19 HHS - F Tourney Away F Dixie 6:45
Wed 9/18/19 Beechwood Home V/F NDA 5/6:30
Sat 9/21/19 Mason Away F/JV/V Mason 3/5/7
Sun 9/22/19 Loveland Away JV/V Loveland 1/3
Mon 9/23/19 St. Ursula Away JV/V St. Ursula 5/7
Mon 9/23/19 Ryle Home F NDA 5:30
Wed 9/25/19 NCC Away V/JV Morscher 5/6:30
Wed 9/25/19 St. Ursula Away F St. Ursula 4:30
Fri 9/27/19 St. Henry Away F St. Henry 6 
Sat 9/28/19 Villa (Senior Day) Home F/V NDA 11:30/1:30
Sat 9/28/19 F vs JV Home F/JV NDA 10
Mon 9/30/19 Campbell County Away F/JV/V Campbell Co 4:30/6/7:30
Wed 10/2/19 Conner Away FJV/V Conner 4:30/6/7:30
M-R 10/3/19 Dixie Home JV NDA 5

(First Round 9/24, 9/26, 10/1, 10/3 at 5, Semis Sat. at 9 and 10:30, Finals Sat. at 4pm)
Sat 10/5/19 F Tournament Away F Dixie 12:30 or 2

(Pool play 9/10 and 9/17,  Finals 10/5 )
Games:
Varsity - 21
JV - 20 up to 22
Freshmen - 21


